A15
A
100 RegO Dr. Elon, NC 27244 USA   www.regoproducts.com  +1 (336) 449-7707
Ordering Information
High Pressure First Stage Regulators
LV4403SR and TR Series
Materials
Body ............................................................................  Die Cast Zinc
Bonnet .........................................................................  Die Cast Zinc
Nozzle Orifice ..........................................................................  Brass
Spring .......................................................................................  Steel
Valve Seat Disc ......................................................  Resilient Rubber
Diaphragm .......................... Integrated Fabric and Synthetic Rubber
Part Number Inlet Connection
Outlet
Connection
Orifice
Size
Factory Delivery
Pressure
Adjustment Range*
(PSIG)
Integral Relief
Included
Vapor Capacity BTU/hr
Propane**
LV4403SR4
½” F. NPT
½” F. NPT
¼”
5 1-5
Yes 2,500,000
LV4403TR4 10 5-10
LV4403SR9
F. POL
5 1-5
LV4403TR9 10 5-10
LV4403SR96
¾” F.NPT
5 1-5
LV4403TR96 10 5-10
Application
Provides accurate first stage regulation in two-stage bulk tank
systems. Reduce tank pressure to an intermediate pressure of 5 to 10
PSIG. Also used to supply high pressure burners for applications like